

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).8171/2011
(From the judgment and order dated 20/07/2011 in CRLR No.979/2011 of the
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

MUNNA PRAJAPATI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 02/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Atul Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Shankar Narayanan, Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)

| COURT MASTER

| | (INDU BALA KAPUR)

| | COURT MASTER

|

|