

**SECTION-IIA  
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**PETITION FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (CRL.) NO. 8171 OF 2011**

**MUNNA PRAJAPATI** **...PETITIONER**  
**STATE OF M.P. & ORS.** **...RESPONDENTS**  
**VERSUS**

**OFFICE REPORT**

The matter above-mentioned was listed before the Hon'ble Court on 2<sup>nd</sup> January, 2014, when the Court was pleased to pass the following order:-

**"List for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day."**

It is submitted that M/s Mishra Saurabh and Gaurav Agrawal, Advocates entered appearances and filed their respective Counter Affidavits. Copies of the same are included in the Paperbooks.

Service of notice is complete.

The matter above mentioned is listed before the Hon'ble Court with this office report.

Dated this the 22<sup>nd</sup> day of September, 2014.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to :-  
Mr. Atul Sharma, Advocate.  
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Advocate  
Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

C3/pa